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    1  T 39     CEPERNIC LORENA NEDA      9  56.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA N 172               RIO GALLEGOS           2966561588
    2  T 9      CARRIZO LILA BLANCA       9  55.26 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUSTO ALZUA N  1069                      EL CALAFATE                493923
    3  T 78     MANSILLA SANDRA EDITH     9  54.53 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN 402                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966640782
    4  T 15     SANDOVAL ROSANA           9  52.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SAN BENITO M143 P11                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966588309
    5  T 15     FONTANA MARIA DEL CARMEN  9  51.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AYOHUMA 494                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966611736
    6  T 29     BELAZZIO ALEJANDRA V      9  51.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LAS RETAMAS 536                          C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974225253
    7  T 83     FERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO  9  51.21 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONSE OR MAGLIANO 1008                   RIO GALLEGOS             15670137
    8  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       9  51.16 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  ALEM 829                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       385745
    9  T 41     ORTEGA EVANGELINA ADRIANA 9  50.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI 1148                           RIO GALLEGOS             15305666
   10  T 29     DUARTE JUANA              9  50.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA BELGRANO OESTE 95                   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2974186374
   11  T 79     LOPEZ JAVIER              9  50.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  ROTARY 23 ITALIA 2157                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154121854
   12  TAD 14   RODRIGUEZ SILVIA ALEJANDR 9  50.13 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALEM N  637                              LAS HERAS              2975943414
   13  T 39     FRANCHINI DANIELA MABEL   9  49.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAMON Y CAJAL N  2487                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966464968
   14  T 71     JURADO FLORES ISABEL      9  48.60 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  152 VIV - CASA N  69 - Z VIDAL N  678 RIO GALLEGOS                 2966
   15  T 18     DIAZ VIOLETA GRACIELA     9  48.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE OSTERRIELT                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408704
   16  T 86     MONTIEL MARIA ALEJANDRA   9  48.39 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    OïHIGGINS 713                            CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966489997
   17  T 10     GONZALEZ ADRIANA PATRICIA 9  47.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERALDO DEL SUR 1581                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966576271
   18  T 10     MANSILLA PATRICIA ANGELIC 9  46.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TOMAS BARBERIA 834 D6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966662207
   19  T 89     GOMEZ VALERIA LAURA       9  45.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 384 N  209                         EL CALAFATE              15639946
   20  T 78     BARROS PATRICIA MARIELA   9  45.83 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B 366 CASA N 312                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966520525
   21  TAD 12   CATAN AMERICO ANTONIO     9  45.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N76                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966475299
   22  6860     TAVERNA SOLEDAD MARINA    9  45.60 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JOSE OBRERO 675                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966541514
   23  T 59     CORBALAN MARIA EUGENIA    9  45.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOS CHARITOS 88                          EL CHALTEN             2966666044
   24  T 42     CALAPE¥A NORA EUSEBIA     9  45.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    EL CHACAY 357                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2975017453
   25  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 9  45.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
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   26  8833     ROBLES MARTHA FATIMA      9  44.98 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DEFENSA 677                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966597538
   27  T 2      MORALES JULIA GRIMANESA   9  44.61 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA N  545                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962424595
   28  T 47     DESCH ANDREA LORENA       9  44.37 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PATEUR N  344                            RIO GALLEGOS             15487098
   29  T 44     ANTIPANI CRISTIAN HERIBER 9  44.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FRENCH N 164                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966646718
   30  7909     ACOSTA MILAGROS FERNANDA  9  44.16 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DEFENSA 664                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966679568
   31  T 29     LAZARTE MARIA TERESA      9  44.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDINO DEL HOYO 990                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975177525
   32  7900     ENRIQUETE MIRTA SUSANA    9  43.98 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE C NEIL 855                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966638946
   33  T 38     GIMENEZ MARCELA ALEJANDRA 9  43.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B SAN BENITO CALLE13 MZ59 L5             RIO GALLEGOS           2966217647
   34  T 10     OYARZO PAMELA DEL CARMEN  9  43.95 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SAN BENITO MZ 88PARC23                RIO GALLEGOS           2966351515
   35  T 89     VERA ISABEL JOVITA        9  43.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN PABLO 254                           EL CALAFATE                491288
   36  T 80     OYARZO MARIA CELESTE      9  43.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DE LOS FRESNOS 3373                      EL CALAFATE            2902489294
   37  T 5      MERCADO MARIANA VIRGINIA  9  43.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 109 N  1739                        PUERTO DESEADO          154113022
   38  T 2      BLANCO ANA BEATRIZ        9  43.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    25 DE MAYO 165                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3756534701
   39  T 70     AGUILAR NORA BEATRIZ      9  43.29 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DR SILVIO LAFERT 1105 C.13   88 VIV.     RIO GALLEGOS           2966411833
   40  T 11     NAVARRO SARA AZUCENA      9  43.24 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SANTA ANITA L 2 M 564                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966647966
   41  T 6      PALACIOS MARIA LAURA      9  43.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALFREDO FERRO 656                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15353595
   42  T 43     MOLINA SILVIA ROXANA      9  42.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONTE LOAYZA 443 B VISTA HERMOSA         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975165990
   43  T 53     SUAREZ MARGARITA ANA KARI 9  42.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE LAGO ARGENTINO MZA 194 DPTO 2 S 22   LAS HERAS               154261713
   44  T 58     SANCHEZ ANALIA            9  42.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HECTOR RODOLFO PE A N  1058              RIO GALLEGOS           2966589041
   45  T 46     ROJAS MARIANA IRENE       9  42.78 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BATALLA PTO. ARGENTINO 926               RIO GALLEGOS           2966467354
   46  T 18     VERDEJOS VIRGINIA LEANDRA 9  42.64 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    1 DE MAYO 1381                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408612
   47  T 33     GRANEROS JULIA ESTER      9  42.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASTEUR 206                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966649653
   48  T 86     SUAREZ SANDRA SUSANA      9  42.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    EDUARDO SEGOVIA 760                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966414272
   49  T 2      CHACOMA FANY ROSA         9  42.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA 1027                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966312384
   50  T 57     QUEVEDO CARINA ISABEL     9  42.21 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  2 DE ABRIL ESCALERA 47 DPTO A         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2976214893
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   51  T 29     LUJEA ALEJANDRA           9  42.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO PARANA 204                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974628930
   52  T 39     BARRIA NELIDA ELIZABETH   9  42.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TUCUMAN N 61 3  EDIFICIO2                RIO GALLEGOS           2966417052
   53  T 71     OLAVARRIA MIRIAM ELENA    9  41.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 109                  RIO GALLEGOS             15577394
   54  T 73     PLAZA ELIZABETH           9  41.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE FORMENTI N  265                     EL CALAFATE            2994748776
   55  T 11     GOMEZ HUGO ALFREDO        9  41.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 34 - B  SAN BENITO                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966316340
   56  T 39     CARO MARCELA ANALIA       9  41.65 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MASCARELLO 58 DEPTO 13                   RIO GALLEGOS               439246
   57  T 6      GONZALEZ DIANA MARIA DEL  9  41.47 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    E                                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962401211
   58  T 1      GUAQUIN MARCELA ELIANA    9  41.43 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE ZUCARINO N  567                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966509672
   59  T 72     GONZALEZ CARMEN LETICIA   9  41.39 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 1858 - DPTO 6                      PERITO MORENO          2975011984
   60  T 10     MU¥OZ PAOLA ALEJANDRA     9  41.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    M. LOPEZ LESTON N  320 - CASA 14         RIO GALLEGOS           2966416874
   61  T 15     GONZALEZ ISABEL DEL V     9  41.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PREF NAVAL ARG 628                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966418669
   62  7020     GARIBOGLIO RAFAEL OSVALDO 9  40.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 1006 N  290                        EL CALAFATE              15400807
   63  7426     GOMEZ ALEJANDRA PATRICIA  9  40.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SILVIA ELENA ESTEVEZ 464                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966577226
   64  10253    ALMONACID ANALIA NATALIA  9  40.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN BOSCO 960                       PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2975084682
   65  4897     ZAGARZAZU ROSANA ELIZABET 9  40.73 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE CIUDAD CORDIAL 783 DEPTO 1           RIO GALLEGOS             15475046
   66  11916    VILLA PAULA DANIELA       9  40.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ELIAS MENDEZ N  51                       EL CALAFATE            2966567973
   67  T 13     NIEVES NATALIA ANDREA     9  40.64 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESC 14 DPTO H B  GREGORES                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975903244
   68  9380     SALVADOR MARIANELA CLAUDI 9  40.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HECTOR CISELLI 942 D6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966466207
   69  T 2      PEREZ TANIA SOLEDAD       9  40.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RICARDO FONZO 510                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962482997
   70  8446     LAZARTE GLORIA BEATRIZ    9  40.35 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B BICENTENARIO MZA 421                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966681535
   71  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     9  40.27 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   72  9901     KRECUL KARENINA NICOLAIEV 9  40.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE PRADO 90                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966640643
   73  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    9  40.12 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR MAYER 432                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966231314
   74  5561     AGUIRRE FERNANDO SEBASTIA 9  39.91 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN CARLOS OLIVA  N 1078                RIO GALLEGOS             15566093
   75  T 43     ESQUIVEL LIDIA ENCARNACIO 9  39.48 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FRANCIA 2917 BøROTARY 23                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2976215573
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   76  8520     PEREZ ALEJANDRA NOEMI     9  39.12 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOLETA CHUBUT OESTE N 281                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966338456
   77  9612     GOMEZ NELIDA MARIA        9  39.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JAUREGUI 646 B  GUEMES                   C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3814658201
   78  9592     SUAREZ MARIA ELENA        9  39.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  30 VIV CASA 29                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15658779
   79  T 14     NIEVES NOELIA CAROLINA    9  39.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FERNANDEZ 590 B VISTA HERMOSA            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3844492341
   80  10543    OJEDA PEDRO REMBERTO      9  38.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 970                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966274702
   81  T 18     VOGT OLGA INES            9  38.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 842                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3743502799
   82  10045    SANTI MARIA SOLEDAD       9  38.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CARMORANES 1564                          PUERTO DESEADO         2974730804
   83  T 72     VAZQUEZ TAMARA VANINA     9  38.49 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    OHIGGINS 1647                            PERITO MORENO              432517
   84  T 18     PAZ FANY DEL VALLE        9  38.42 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 146                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966227113
   85  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   9  38.37 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398
   86  9933     MARTINEZ MARIEL EVANGELIN 9  38.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERIBERTO CABA AS N  467                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966467224
   87  9911     LLAMPA LILIANA            9  38.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR MOYANO N  675                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966472163
   88  8416     ZALAZAR DEBORA LILIANA    9  38.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN DOMINGO PERON 1537                  PUERTO DESEADO         2974663902
   89  9304     SORIA MYRTHA JUDIT        9  38.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LUIS SANDRINI 160                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974305802
   90  9277     RIOS YUDITH ELISA         9  37.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1360                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO             0
   91  7289     PAZ JOSE ARIEL            9  37.91 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SANTA CRUZ M 27 L 6                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966609341
   92  7997     CASTRO VERONICA LETICIA   9  37.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TUCUMAN 865                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962408184
   93  7007     OJEDA MARIA DEL CARMEN    9  37.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LINIERS 818                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966467413
   94  8551     SALTO ARIEL SALVADOR      9  37.50 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO 469                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966227568
   95  8417     LEGUNDA JULIA PETRONA     9  36.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RECONQUISTA 491                          RIO GALLEGOS             15660630
   96  9330     SOSA JORGELINA PAOLA      9  36.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALVEAR 1298 DTO 102                      RIO GALLEGOS             15591468
   97  9682     PEREYRA ADRIANA PRISCILA  9  36.80 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA PERON 1807                          PERITO MORENO          2966221384
   98  9662     RODRIGUEZ NORA MONICA     9  36.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CASEROS 1181                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966314556
   99  10517    SOLORZA RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 9  36.65 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAUL ALFONSIN N 285                      GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841404143
  100  8501     RAMIREZ NOVO SERGIO ANTON 9  36.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOS POZOS 225                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966537397




 .
                                                                                                                                  Pagina:         5
      CONSEJO PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACION                                                                                   Fecha de Emision:16/12/2022
JUNTA DE CLASIFICACION DE EDUCACION PRIMARIA                                                                             Hora de Emision:  16:10:59

                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                              

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE A¥O                      MAGR                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  101  10191    LAIME MIRTA LIDIA         9  36.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO TURBIO 1276                          PUERTO DESEADO         2966561357
  102  9336     LOPEZ PAULA ELADIA        9  36.25 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE ZAPIOLA 273                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1569052013
  103  11569    MENDEZ CLAUDIA MARCELA    9  35.95 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    28 DE NOV 1352                           PUERTO DESEADO         2974032090
  104  9714     SANDOVAL MARINA ALEJANDRA 9  35.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 160                               RIO GALLEGOS             15345767
  105  11310    SCALISE DANIELA           9  35.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV DEL LIBERTADOR 3521                   EL CALAFATE            1141596937
  106  10676    SILVA JESSICA DEL ROSARIO 9  35.69 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    Bø MILITAR C 102                         CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3815620015
  107  7613     MARCO PAOLA EVANGELINA    9  35.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CACIQUE YATEL                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966477025
  108  8772     GIMENEZ LILIANA DEL VALLE 9  35.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    Bø PATAGONIA MZA 47  P 13                RIO GALLEGOS           2966539098
  109  9223     MARIN PABLO ALEX          9  35.22 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE HAITI 1292                           RIO GALLEGOS             15521547
  110  9741     ARMAS DELGADO NOEMI       9  35.21 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE ZUCARINO N  443                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966622905
  111  4074     MILLICAY JOSE BENITO      9  35.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PREF. NAVAL ARG. 628                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966603926
  112  10047    VILLARRUBIA VERONICA FABI 9  35.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MATIAS MACKINLAY 1780                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966652012
  113  9078     MERCADO ADRIANA MELINA    9  34.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DON BOSCO 1622                           PUERTO DESEADO          154579822
  114  11002    OJEDA MAIDA EVELYN        9  34.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR. LISTA 37 DPTO 2                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966610098
  115  7058     QUIROGA SILVANA ELIZABETH 9  34.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    138 "A" Nø1885                           PUERTO DESEADO         2974047149
  116  11451    GAUNA MARISA GABRIELA     9  34.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CIPRIANO GARCIA NORTE N  628             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966216521
  117  9992     MOLINA MARIA DEL CARMEN   9  34.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B PROCREAR 945                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966665806
  118  9987     JULIO SILVA STEPHANIE SIL 9  34.15 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MALVINAS ARG 2344                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975131923
  119  10125    ROJEL VALERIA ALESSANDRA  9  34.12 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARRIO 499 CASA N  427                   RIO GALLEGOS             15614275
  120  10977    MANSILLA VIVIANA DEL CARM 9  33.91 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE MENENDEZ N  225                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966413430
  121  9718     ELY MABEL ROSANA          9  33.74 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 372                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3875228991
  122  |11422   BURGOS MONICA ELIZABETH   9  33.47 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE CASTAGNINO Nø1722 B EVITA          RIO GALLEGOS           2966760040
  123  10344    BARRAGAN ALMA SOLEDAD     9  33.44 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE LOS FERROVIARIOS N  662           PUERTO DESEADO         2975256415
  124  11175    SERRANO SILVIA MAGALI     9  32.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN JOSE PASO N  24 - B  SAN MARTIN     C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3855008273
  125  9521     YEGROS WILMA RUTH         9  32.75 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B DON BOSCO DPTO 5                       RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR    3704261575
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  126  11521    MARTINEZ MARIA SOLANGE    9  32.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JULIA DUFOUR NORTE 382 C 4               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966417383
  127  9921     FORTUNA LORENA SOLEDAD    9  31.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN 1017                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966404635
  128  10861    RAMIREZ VALERIA GIMENA    9  31.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TORIBIO RUEDA 1366                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975488140
  129  12284    ROMERO IVANA MERCED       9  31.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B 80 VIV CASA 68                         CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966682945
  130  9763     KENNY ACOSTA CECILIA MARC 9  31.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. CLAUDIA CORIA 1908                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966611157
  131  10740    CORTALEZZI ANA CECILIA    9  31.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BøARA SAN JUAN                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975382170
  132  12053    FERNANDEZ LAURA FLORENCIA 9  30.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HOBERNADOR LISTA N  241                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966222524
  133  8589     GUARDAMANA CECILIA MARIA  9  30.75 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  2 DE ABRIL - ESC 39 - DPTO C          C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974090958
  134  12050    ESCRIBANO MARIA SOLEDAD   9  30.64 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 247 DPTO 2                PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3764548879
  135  11639    GALLARDO LILIANA PAOLA    9  30.43 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MAIPU N  1095                            PUERTO DESEADO         2974167042
  136  11888    QUIJADA RIVERA MARIA DEL  9  30.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE MARTIN BOURDET 199                   PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966466036
  137  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 9  30.04 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN J. BOSCO 1133                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966507237
  138  10376    SANCHEZ CARLA JUDITH      9  29.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 770 DPTO 01                        RIO GALLEGOS             15667450
  139  12901    FERNANDEZ MARIANA PAULA   9  29.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SARMIENTO 192                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966628702
  140  11721    ORELLANA ROXANA BEATRIZ   9  29.37 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 85                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966598422
  141  11160    CONDORI LILIANA VERONICA  9  29.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAENZ PE¥A 748                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1132998990
  142  9918     GALEAN FRANCISCA ROSA     9  29.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 65                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3884306736
  143  10928    PITTARI NATALIA ELIZABETH 9  29.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    21 DE NOVIEMBRE 166                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966212940
  144  11087    MORALES VIVIANA NOEMI     9  29.26 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B MILITAR 157                            CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966418476
  145  12431    CRISTALDO ROXANA PAMELA   9  29.22 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B CENTENARIO ESC 46                      PUERTO DESEADO         2974244201
  146  11224    CORONEL DAVID RAUL        9  28.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DELMIRA AGUSTINI 1543                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966619923
  147  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      9  28.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760 - DPTO B                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
  148  11457    RODRIGUEZ VEDOYA FABIANA  9  28.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PERITO MORENO 550                        PICO TRUNCADO          2966276242
  149  9357     MANSILLA VIVIANA LORENA   9  28.50 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AKB XXVII C 174                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966679775
  150  11803    MELO LETICIA GRACIELA     9  28.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LAVALLE 183                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966320918




 .
                                                                                                                                  Pagina:         7
      CONSEJO PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACION                                                                                   Fecha de Emision:16/12/2022
JUNTA DE CLASIFICACION DE EDUCACION PRIMARIA                                                                             Hora de Emision:  16:11:00

                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                              

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE A¥O                      MAGR                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  151  11364    INSAURRALDE LAUTARO LUJAN 9  28.08 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760                           RIO GALLEGOS           3644594174
  152  12681    CATELICAN GEORGINA BELEN  9  27.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 667                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966749031
  153  11116    CHOCOBAR GABRIELA SOLEDAD 9  27.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO 50                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966672458
  154  12918    ESPINA MARIA DE LOS ANGEL 9  27.35 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARRIO SZ CASA N 38                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966682525
  155  11193    PINTOS PATRICIA NAIR      9  27.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE INGENIEROS 1795                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966682836
  156  11223    STRUSIAT PATRICIA ALEJAND 9  27.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DELMIRA AGUSTINI 1543                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966231107
  157  10869    SPROVIERI MARIANA ELIZABE 9  27.15 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MIGUEL ARISTIZABAL CASA 18               RIO GALLEGOS           2966539921
  158  12761    SANDOVAL LORENA NATALIA   9  26.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CIPRIANO GARCIA 461                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966533432
  159  12693    MONTIEL RAMONA DEL ROSARI 9  26.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORRIENTES 514                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966723829
  160  11557    ROBLES FRANCISCO ARGEO    9  25.48 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DEFENSA N  677                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966514250
  161  12255    QUIROZ MARIANELA LUJAN    9  25.28 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA. LOS OLIVOS 855                     EL CALAFATE            1156992012
  162  11163    RECUERDO ROSANA ELIANA    9  24.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUSTO ALZUA 1108                         EL CALAFATE            3734442554
  163  11931    LOPEZ NANCI BEATRIZ       9  23.71 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PEDRO RENNA 983                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966247359
  164  12855    VARGAS MARIELA ESTHER     9  23.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ PINAMAR CASA 27                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660344
  165  12898    POCH ROBERTO ANIBAL       9  22.09 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 924 N§ 546                         EL CALAFATE            3815824446
  166  12377    ROJAS SANTIAGO            9  21.60 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    H IRIGOYEN MZA170 S 2                    LAS HERAS              2974014210
  167  12232    FARIAS SILVANA ROMINA     9  21.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    VALENTIN ALSINA 875                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966225506
  168  12390    SANCHEZ JULIETA DEL HUERT 9  20.95 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE ZUCARINO 443                         RIO GALLEGOS           3814386221
  169  12610    VARGAS NATALIA ANAHI      9  20.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 970                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841407395
  170  12962    TREJO ALEJANDRA MAGDALENA 9  20.15 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR LISTA 433                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966507961
  171  12298    LEZAMA CECILIA JANET      9  19.74 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SANTA MARIA DE ORO 180                   RIO GALLEGOS           3816482286
  172  12986    VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA B 9  19.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CA¥ADON LEON 610                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966338769
  173  12955    ALDAO JACQUELINE ELISABET 9  18.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JULIO DUFOUR 719 NORTE                   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966340957
  174  12961    MENDEZ CARLA VALERIA      9  11.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B MILITAR C45                            CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966404614
  175  12488    GEREZ YANINA MARCELA      9  23.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ 22 SEPTIEMBRE MZA 93 PARCELA 11       RIO GALLEGOS           2966226021
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  176  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 9  21.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
  177  12495    CUELLAR MARIELA ALEJANDRA 9  19.95 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV PARALELO CASA 11                      RIO GALLEGOS           3877549137
  178  12187    GOMEZ YNGRY YULIET        9  25.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAUL ALFONSIN  285                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841402201
  179  12399    GAUNA ROLON MARIANA D     9  20.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ADOLFO FERRO 689                         CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966314448
  180  12627    CA¥IZARES ROSA DEL MILAGR 9  19.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESTRADA Nø751                            RIO GALLEGOS           2901415574
  181  3043     RODRIGUEZ TATIANA MICAELA 9  18.44 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE PADRE TOMAS 446                      RIO GALLEGOS           3865647129
  182  12436    PEREIRA JONATHAN E        9  18.28 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ADOLFO FERRO 689                         CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966315312
  183  3255     CANTEROS ALEJANDRA ANAHI  9  18.26 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PERITO MORENO Y CASTILLO S/N             28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3794980101
  184  3169     PRADO VALERIA YUDITH      9  17.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CEPEDA 776                               RIO GALLEGOS           3856115139
  185  3033     BERMUDEZ KAREN ANDREA     9  17.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MZA 9 P 19  B AYRES ARGENTINOS           RIO GALLEGOS           3644342538
  186  12537    FERREYRA ANTONELLA GISELL 9  17.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CEPEDA 776                               RIO GALLEGOS           3843459602
  187  12793    NAVARRO HORACIO ESEQUIEL  9  16.54 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN D. PERON 1136                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3855079923
  188  3003     MARTINA MELINA MARISEL    9   9.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE CRUZ DEL SUR 1206                    LAS HERAS              3644249165
  189  3063     CORTEZ MARIA ESTELA       9   9.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RICHIERI 319                             RIO GALLEGOS           3875811259
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    1  12986    VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA B 9  19.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CA¥ADON LEON 610                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966338769
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    2  T 83     FERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO  6  45.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONSE OR MAGLIANO 1008                   RIO GALLEGOS             15670137
    3  T 18     DIAZ VIOLETA GRACIELA     6  44.51 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE OSTERRIELT                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408704
    4  T 18     VERDEJOS VIRGINIA LEANDRA 6  38.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    1 DE MAYO 1381                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408612
    5  T 18     VOGT OLGA INES            6  35.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 842                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3743502799
    6  T 15     GONZALEZ ISABEL DEL V     6  35.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PREF NAVAL ARG 628                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966418669
    7  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     6  34.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
    8  T 18     PAZ FANY DEL VALLE        6  34.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 146                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966227113
    9  8417     LEGUNDA JULIA PETRONA     6  33.98 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RECONQUISTA 491                          RIO GALLEGOS             15660630
   10  10517    SOLORZA RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 6  33.65 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAUL ALFONSIN N 285                      GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841404143
   11  8772     GIMENEZ LILIANA DEL VALLE 6  31.83 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    Bø PATAGONIA MZA 47  P 13                RIO GALLEGOS           2966539098
   12  T 86     SUAREZ SANDRA SUSANA      6  30.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    EDUARDO SEGOVIA 760                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966414272
   13  11721    ORELLANA ROXANA BEATRIZ   6  26.12 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 85                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966598422
   14  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 6  25.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN J. BOSCO 1133                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966507237
   15  11223    STRUSIAT PATRICIA ALEJAND 6  22.73 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DELMIRA AGUSTINI 1543                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966231107
   16  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      6  22.48 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760 - DPTO B                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
   17  12855    VARGAS MARIELA ESTHER     6  20.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ PINAMAR CASA 27                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660344
   18  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 6  18.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
   19  12187    GOMEZ YNGRY YULIET        6  22.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAUL ALFONSIN  285                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841402201
   20  11160    CONDORI LILIANA VERONICA  6  18.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAENZ PE¥A 748                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1132998990
   21  11364    INSAURRALDE LAUTARO LUJAN 6  18.08 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760                           RIO GALLEGOS           3644594174
   22  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   5  27.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398
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    1  T 33     TRIVINO SUSANA BEATRIZ    9  45.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. FENTON N  750                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966679630
    2  T 44     VILLEGAS JUAN CARLOS      9  43.49 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDO HOUSSAY 2218                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966385198
    3  T 18     ARRUA CARINA PAOLA        9  42.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ADELA YATEL 447                          GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15413593
    4  8010     FERNANDEZ LORENA SOLEDAD  9  36.83 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FAGNANO 667                              RIO GALLEGOS           2974252122
    5  7593     SAEZ ROSANA BEATRIZ.      9  36.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FDO DIEGO GARCIA 1657                    RIO GALLEGOS             15639725
    6  T 41     DAVERIO MARIA FATIMA      9  35.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI 324                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966535387
    7  5604     ALCAZAR LIDIA MABEL       9  34.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALEJANDRO BONANI 465                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966586100
    8  8441     MARQUEZ JUAN JOSE         9  34.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 245                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966212585
    9  11728    QUARGNOLO JULIETA         9  32.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN N  1038                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966612643
   10  10118    AGUILA MIRTA ELISABETH    9  31.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B EL MIRADOR 525                         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975208391
   11  11145    LEAL ALCIRA ELISABET      9  29.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MOUESCA N  1981                          C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974178793
   12  12941    ANACAYA NATALIA VANINA    9  19.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE JOSE BACH 22                         PUERTO DESEADO         2975288859
   13  11506    VARGAS FRANCO EZEQUIEL RA 9  21.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 65                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3885821866
   14  12558    MEDINA MARIA BELEN        9  17.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CIPRIANO GARCIA NORTE 36                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3517557536
   15  T 66     MAIDANA MARIELA PATRICIA. 6  37.13 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    INGENIERO PORTELA N  894                 PUERTO DESEADO         2974384644
   16  9829     UZQUEDA ERIKA ROXANA      6  23.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ZAPIOLA 226 DPTO 9                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966511246
   17  3083     MARCOMINI NICOLA          3   3.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOLA MORA 23                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966562923
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    1  T 33     TRIVINO SUSANA BEATRIZ    9  45.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. FENTON N  750                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966679630
    2  T 44     VILLEGAS JUAN CARLOS      9  43.49 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDO HOUSSAY 2218                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966385198
    3  T 18     ARRUA CARINA PAOLA        9  42.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ADELA YATEL 447                          GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15413593
    4  8010     FERNANDEZ LORENA SOLEDAD  9  36.83 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FAGNANO 667                              RIO GALLEGOS           2974252122
    5  7593     SAEZ ROSANA BEATRIZ.      9  36.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FDO DIEGO GARCIA 1657                    RIO GALLEGOS             15639725
    6  T 41     DAVERIO MARIA FATIMA      9  35.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI 324                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966535387
    7  5604     ALCAZAR LIDIA MABEL       9  34.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALEJANDRO BONANI 465                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966586100
    8  8441     MARQUEZ JUAN JOSE         9  34.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 245                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966212585
    9  11728    QUARGNOLO JULIETA         9  32.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN N  1038                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966612643
   10  10118    AGUILA MIRTA ELISABETH    9  31.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B EL MIRADOR 525                         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975208391
   11  11145    LEAL ALCIRA ELISABET      9  29.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MOUESCA N  1981                          C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974178793
   12  12941    ANACAYA NATALIA VANINA    9  19.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE JOSE BACH 22                         PUERTO DESEADO         2975288859
   13  11506    VARGAS FRANCO EZEQUIEL RA 9  21.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 65                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3885821866
   14  12558    MEDINA MARIA BELEN        9  17.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CIPRIANO GARCIA NORTE 36                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3517557536
   15  T 66     MAIDANA MARIELA PATRICIA. 6  37.13 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    INGENIERO PORTELA N  894                 PUERTO DESEADO         2974384644
   16  9829     UZQUEDA ERIKA ROXANA      6  23.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ZAPIOLA 226 DPTO 9                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966511246
   17  3083     MARCOMINI NICOLA          3   3.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOLA MORA 23                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966562923
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    1  T 2      LABORDE FERNANDO GABRIEL  9  38.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORRIENTES  336                          PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3512392130
    2  6558     LOPEZ MARIA LAURA         9  38.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOAQUIN GONZALEZ 424                     RIO GALLEGOS             15633649
    3  T 1      LUDUE¥A SEBASTIAN AGUSTIN 9  37.25 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 608                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966466554
    4  7389     PAREDES EDUARDO ANDRES    9  36.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FERNANDEZ 116                            GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15485464
    5  T 6      TEYRA MORGO JUAN CRUZ     9  33.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARTOLOME MITRE 58 OESTE                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966306890
    6  10023    OYARZO BEATRIZ BETINA     9  33.76 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE 11 DE JULIO 12                       PICO TRUNCADO          2974992384
    7  12297    TOLEDO WONG SABINA JUNE E 9  30.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    YUGOSLAVIA 2673                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966531249
    8  12475    PANTOJA ABIGAIL ANAHI     9  27.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HUGO GIMENEZ AGUERO 897                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974716098
    9  12534    LOPEZ LUCAS JOAQUIN       9  27.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 1093                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966310401
   10  11498    CORIMAYO LAURA INES       9  20.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PERITO MORENO N  845                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3875516843
   11  12613    ENRICI SILVIA CRISTINA    9  18.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. RITA MORALES 34                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3571552556
   12  9138     ROLON VISONE TAMARA       6  32.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N  469                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574879

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED.ARTISTICA: MUSICA            MEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 2      LABORDE FERNANDO GABRIEL  9  38.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORRIENTES  336                          PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3512392130
    2  6558     LOPEZ MARIA LAURA         9  38.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOAQUIN GONZALEZ 424                     RIO GALLEGOS             15633649
    3  T 1      LUDUE¥A SEBASTIAN AGUSTIN 9  37.25 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 608                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966466554
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 ==========================================================
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    4  7389     PAREDES EDUARDO ANDRES    9  36.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FERNANDEZ 116                            GOBERNADOR GREGORES      15485464
    5  T 6      TEYRA MORGO JUAN CRUZ     9  33.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARTOLOME MITRE 58 OESTE                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966306890
    6  10023    OYARZO BEATRIZ BETINA     9  33.76 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE 11 DE JULIO 12                       PICO TRUNCADO          2974992384
    7  12297    TOLEDO WONG SABINA JUNE E 9  30.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    YUGOSLAVIA 2673                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966531249
    8  12475    PANTOJA ABIGAIL ANAHI     9  27.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HUGO GIMENEZ AGUERO 897                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974716098
    9  12534    LOPEZ LUCAS JOAQUIN       9  27.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 1093                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966310401
   10  11498    CORIMAYO LAURA INES       9  20.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PERITO MORENO N  845                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3875516843
   11  12613    ENRICI SILVIA CRISTINA    9  18.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. RITA MORALES 34                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3571552556
   12  9138     ROLON VISONE TAMARA       6  32.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N  469                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574879

 ==========================================================
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  9138     ROLON VISONE TAMARA       9  35.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N  469                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574879
    2  10566    GALLARDO MICAELA          6  31.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RECONQUISTA 146                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966632650
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 19     NU¥EZ MARTIN JOSE         9  54.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERNAN PUJATO N 35                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966311769
    2  T 55     CACERES MARTIN JOSE       9  49.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B VIRGEN DEL VALLE MZ 40 P 8             RIO GALLEGOS           2966225845
    3  T 15     PEREZ OSVALDO ARIEL       9  46.48 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    R.GUMERCINDO ACOSTA 3563                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966622720
    4  T 15     ESCALANTE PAULA SILVINA   9  43.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PELLEGRINI 447                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966547867
    5  T 58     DARIO CAROLINA ANDREA     9  42.37 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 581                               RIO GALLEGOS             15505666
    6  T 11     GONZALEZ CARLOS DARIO     9  41.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    1  ALFEREZ JULIO A SANCHEZ 3068          RIO GALLEGOS           2966272655
    7  T 18     MI¥O GERONIMO RAMON       9  41.82 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN D. PERON N  545                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962406476
    8  6520     ROBERTS ALBERTO EDUARDO   9  41.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUJUY N  246                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966648395
    9  9467     GARCIA PATRICIA DANIELA   9  40.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LUCIANO CARRERA 1214                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966409026
   10  T 33     BONTES OYARZUN LUIS ALBER 9  40.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE. FACUNDO QUIROGA 36                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966417543
   11  5283     TREUQUIL SONIA ALICIA     9  40.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SANTA FE N  653                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966523587
   12  0119     SANCHEZ ROSA BEATRIZ      9  39.24 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI 1026                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966602473
   13  T 62     BARRAGAN CARLOS ALBERTO   9  39.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    VILLARINO 2                              RIO GALLEGOS             15485397
   14  8884     CARRAZCO ELIANA DANIELA   9  38.97 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SALTA 126 DPTO B                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966576754
   15  T 81/46  CAPDEVILA MARIA VICTORIA  9  38.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MANUEL LOPEZ ENCINA 890                  RIO GALLEGOS               457718
   16  T 19/71  RODRIGUEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE  9  38.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B NEWBERY MZ19 CASA 10                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966566568
   17  9481     HUMANO BERNABE GABRIEL    9  37.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B NEWBERY MZA 19 CASA 11                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966566519
   18  8252     MONZON DANIELA ALEJANDRA  9  36.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ROSELL 3264                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966318334
   19  9268     GUIX FRANCISCO JAVIER     9  36.73 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CAMPA A DEL DESIERTO 274                 RIO GALLEGOS             15339071
   20   9879    TREVISI CARLA VERONICA    9  36.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GALETA CHUBUT 265                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966223202
   21  8835     ACEVEDO RAMON DAMIAN      9  36.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    POTOSI 437                               RIO GALLEGOS             15317227
   22  9695     HORNOS PABLO NICOLAS      9  35.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GALETA CHUBUT 265                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1158676755
   23  8370     PUGLIESE DANIELA MARIANA  9  35.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE LAGO QUIROGA N  4                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966311937
   24  9698     RODRIGUEZ MATIAS          9  35.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARCELINO ALVAREZ 520                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966605166
   25  9862     FERNANDEZ NESTOR HORACIO  9  34.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR LISTA 241                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15636735
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   26  10334    GONZALEZ MAIDANA MARIANA  9  33.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MASCARELLO 354                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966224179
   27  8815     ALVARENGA MARIA           9  33.76 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LAVALLE 337                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966627677
   28  11825    PEREZ GORDILLO MONICA ABI 9  33.72 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV. PERON N  1732                        EL CALAFATE            2966401865
   29  11405    ECHANIZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO  9  31.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAAVEDRA N  195                          PICO TRUNCADO          2974704751
   30  9703     SOTO CRISTINA SOLEDAD     9  31.73 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ZENAIDA VIDAL 543                        RIO GALLEGOS             15545581
   31  12541    CONDE FACUNDO             9  30.69 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN 534                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966409721
   32  11802    LEPICHEO MATIAS NICOLAS   9  30.53 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE DAGOSTINI N  24                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962497944
   33  11804    FERNANDEZ MACARENA        9  30.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GREGORES 243                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966486758
   34  11529    SOTELO RENZO MARTIN       9  30.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PUEYRREDON 245 CASA 4 B 60               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962401394
   35  11423    MAZZOCATO LUIS FEDERICO   9  30.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CASTAGNINO 1722 B EVITA                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966279588
   36  12047    BALETA RENZO ALEJANDRO    9  29.50 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MITRE 15                                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574451
   37  12294    OYARZO PARIS NATALIA      9  29.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESPA¥A 258                               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966583871
   38  12311    GONZALEZ VICTORIA ARIANA  9  29.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERALDO DEL SUR 1581                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966669510
   39  12054    GOMEZ GABRIELA BEATRIZ    9  29.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARRIO UNION PJE.GAUCHO RIVERO 1989      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974304076
   40  10289    GIL HERNAN SEBASTIAN      9  28.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SANTA MARIA DE ORO 180                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966417321
   41  11809    PEREZ MATIAS RODRIGO      9  28.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI N  314                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966497900
   42  12358    NEGRI MAURO ADRIEL        9  28.24 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    VILCAPUGIO 1471                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966634431
   43  8554     MIGUEL FABIO ALEJANDRO    9  27.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B O HIGGINS 647                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15677763
   44  12528    LOMBRONI TABARES AGOSTINA 9  27.64 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA.CHILE 656                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2902402269
   45  11667    BIANCHI ALDO MARTIN       9  26.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JULIO DUFURT 37                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3513732484
   46  11112    HERNANDEZ NATALIA ALEJAND 9  24.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FAGNANO N  499                           RIO GALLEGOS           3865313477
   47  12133    HUAIHUAS NADYA            9  23.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN BENITO LOTE 19 MZA 107               RIO GALLEGOS           2612120892
   48  11642    ABALLAY TATIANA DEL VALLE 9  22.35 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DON BOSCO 21                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974429938
   49  12954    ACOSTA NATALIA DEL VALLE  9  17.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PORTUGAL 1705 B ROTARI XXIII             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974780585
   50  12786    CURA ALICIA MARIA ELENA   9  21.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 986                       PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3834356421
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   51  12389    MOLINS FACUNDO JESUS      9  20.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MAXIMO VILLALBA 214 1§E                  EL CALAFATE            3516951600
   52  11166    RIOS LEONARDO RODRIGO     9  19.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE TORRES 446                           RIO GALLEGOS           3865387128
   53  12968    BARRIENTOS CARLOS EMILIO  9  16.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR GREGORES 444                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3731430659

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA MUJERES        EMEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 15     ESCALANTE PAULA SILVINA   9  43.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PELLEGRINI 447                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966547867
    2  T 58     DARIO CAROLINA ANDREA     9  42.37 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 581                               RIO GALLEGOS             15505666
    3  9467     GARCIA PATRICIA DANIELA   9  40.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LUCIANO CARRERA 1214                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966409026
    4  8252     MONZON DANIELA ALEJANDRA  9  36.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ROSELL 3264                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966318334
    5   9879    TREVISI CARLA VERONICA    9  36.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GALETA CHUBUT 265                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966223202
    6  8370     PUGLIESE DANIELA MARIANA  9  35.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE LAGO QUIROGA N  4                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966311937
    7  11825    PEREZ GORDILLO MONICA ABI 9  33.72 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV. PERON N  1732                        EL CALAFATE            2966401865
    8  11804    FERNANDEZ MACARENA        9  30.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GREGORES 243                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966486758
    9  12294    OYARZO PARIS NATALIA      9  29.41 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESPA¥A 258                               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966583871
   10  12054    GOMEZ GABRIELA BEATRIZ    9  29.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARRIO UNION PJE.GAUCHO RIVERO 1989      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974304076
   11  12528    LOMBRONI TABARES AGOSTINA 9  27.64 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA.CHILE 656                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2902402269
   12  11112    HERNANDEZ NATALIA ALEJAND 9  24.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FAGNANO N  499                           RIO GALLEGOS           3865313477
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   13  12133    HUAIHUAS NADYA            9  23.94 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN BENITO LOTE 19 MZA 107               RIO GALLEGOS           2612120892
   14  11642    ABALLAY TATIANA DEL VALLE 9  22.35 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DON BOSCO 21                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974429938
   15  12954    ACOSTA NATALIA DEL VALLE  9  17.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PORTUGAL 1705 B ROTARI XXIII             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974780585
   16  12786    CURA ALICIA MARIA ELENA   9  21.81 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 986                       PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3834356421
   17  12968    BARRIENTOS CARLOS EMILIO  9  16.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR GREGORES 444                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3731430659

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA VARONES        EVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 55     CACERES MARTIN JOSE       9  49.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B VIRGEN DEL VALLE MZ 40 P 8             RIO GALLEGOS           2966225845
    2  T 18     MI¥O GERONIMO RAMON       9  41.82 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN D. PERON N  545                     GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962406476
    3  6520     ROBERTS ALBERTO EDUARDO   9  41.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUJUY N  246                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966648395
    4  9695     HORNOS PABLO NICOLAS      9  35.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GALETA CHUBUT 265                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1158676755
    5  9862     FERNANDEZ NESTOR HORACIO  9  34.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR LISTA 241                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15636735
    6  11405    ECHANIZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO  9  31.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAAVEDRA N  195                          PICO TRUNCADO          2974704751
    7  12541    CONDE FACUNDO             9  30.69 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN 534                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966409721
    8  11802    LEPICHEO MATIAS NICOLAS   9  30.53 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE DAGOSTINI N  24                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962497944
    9  11529    SOTELO RENZO MARTIN       9  30.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PUEYRREDON 245 CASA 4 B 60               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962401394
   10  12047    BALETA RENZO ALEJANDRO    9  29.50 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MITRE 15                                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574451
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   11  10289    GIL HERNAN SEBASTIAN      9  28.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SANTA MARIA DE ORO 180                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966417321
   12  11809    PEREZ MATIAS RODRIGO      9  28.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI N  314                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966497900
   13  8554     MIGUEL FABIO ALEJANDRO    9  27.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B O HIGGINS 647                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15677763
   14  11667    BIANCHI ALDO MARTIN       9  26.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JULIO DUFURT 37                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3513732484
   15  12389    MOLINS FACUNDO JESUS      9  20.68 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MAXIMO VILLALBA 214 1§E                  EL CALAFATE            3516951600
   16  11166    RIOS LEONARDO RODRIGO     9  19.07 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE TORRES 446                           RIO GALLEGOS           3865387128

 ==========================================================
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  11840    BARRIENTOS CELINA GRACIEL 9  33.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    URQUIZA N  1122                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966383873
    2  11247    VALDEZ LILIANA INES       9  30.62 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GUNTHER PLUSCHOW 281 DPTO 4              EL CALAFATE            1139442257
    3  12680    CALOVA GIANCARLO          9  27.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CA¥ADON SECO 484                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966409092
    4  12349    SANCHEZ ADRIANA KAREN     9  27.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MADRE TERESA DE CALCUTA 930              EL CALAFATE            3734407650
    5  12948    ONTIVERO MACARENA ROCIO   9  15.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 364 Nø 310                         EL CALAFATE            1155147290
    6  12121    RODRIGUEZ DE CASTRO GABRI 6  19.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    12 DE OCTUBRE 555                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3513649092
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    1  11840    BARRIENTOS CELINA GRACIEL 9  33.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    URQUIZA N  1122                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966383873
    2  11247    VALDEZ LILIANA INES       9  30.62 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GUNTHER PLUSCHOW 281 DPTO 4              EL CALAFATE            1139442257
    3  12680    CALOVA GIANCARLO          9  27.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CA¥ADON SECO 484                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966409092
    4  12349    SANCHEZ ADRIANA KAREN     9  27.01 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MADRE TERESA DE CALCUTA 930              EL CALAFATE            3734407650
    5  12948    ONTIVERO MACARENA ROCIO   9  15.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 364 Nø 310                         EL CALAFATE            1155147290
    6  12121    RODRIGUEZ DE CASTRO GABRI 6  19.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    12 DE OCTUBRE 555                        GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3513649092
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    1  9138     ROLON VISONE TAMARA       9  35.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N  469                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966574879
    2  10566    GALLARDO MICAELA          6  31.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RECONQUISTA 146                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966632650
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    1  9522     ALZU ANAGUA ANDREA CELEST 6  28.76 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA 749                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15583602
    2  7670     MIELE PEDRO JAVIER        6  28.50 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SARMIENTO 268                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498258
    3  12203    YAVEL DANIELA ALEJANDR    3  23.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B 20 CASA 18                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966419785
    4  11391    MAMANI VERONICA ROMINA    3  17.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR MAYER N1345                         CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966223917
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    1  T 18     MICHELOUD VANESA CAROLINA 9  38.19 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV SAN MARTIN 1507                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966573589
    2  T 2      FARINA EZEQUIEL ALBERTO   9  37.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN BOSCO 1133                      PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15498546
    3  10468    ISA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA     9  29.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  BICENTERNARIO MZ 24 L5 CALLE 19       RIO GALLEGOS             15679962
    4  11189    SANCHEZ RAMON SANTIAGO    9  27.53 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MARIANO MORENO 368                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966512663
    5  11766    VIDAURRE KAREN JULIETA    9  25.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESC 21 DTO C B GREGORES                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974024231
    6  11237    SALAS MIRIAM ESTER        9  25.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SANTA FE 1709                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966381203
    7  11716    PINTOS ALBERTO ISAIAS     9  20.74 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAMON Y CAJAL 2476                       RIO GALLEGOS           3865351865
    8  11409    ROLDAN ELVIRA LUCIA       3  34.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  SOLARES DEL SUD - CASA N  10          LAS HERAS              2975923767
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    1  12131    MORALES CINTIA MICAELA    9  31.99 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AV TEHUELCHE 438                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2975256262
    2  12701    OVIEDO CACERES SILVANA ES 9  30.95 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SIMON BOLIVAR NORTE 445                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966601667
    3  10721    DIAZ JOSE DARIO           9  28.03 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BONANI 425                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966579519
    4  11669    RUIZ ESTELA DEL VALLE     9  23.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    T DE LOQUE 465                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966223459
    5  12760    PEREZ JUAN NICOLAS        9  17.59 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JULIA DUFOUR NORTE 55                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3874157604
    6  3148     PUJOL MARIANA             9   9.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN 672                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        38853953
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    1  T 39     CEPERNIC LORENA NEDA      9  53.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA N 172               RIO GALLEGOS           2966561588
    2  T 78     MANSILLA SANDRA EDITH     9  52.03 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN 402                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966640782
    3  T 83     FERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO  9  50.31 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONSE OR MAGLIANO 1008                   RIO GALLEGOS             15670137
    4  T 41     ORTEGA EVANGELINA ADRIANA 9  49.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI 1148                           RIO GALLEGOS             15305666
    5  T 15     FONTANA MARIA DEL CARMEN  9  49.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AYOHUMA 494                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966611736
    6  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       9  48.56 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  ALEM 829                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       385745
    7  T 29     BELAZZIO ALEJANDRA V      9  48.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LAS RETAMAS 536                          C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974225253
    8  TAD 12   CATAN AMERICO ANTONIO     9  47.39 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N76                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966475299
    9  T 79     LOPEZ JAVIER              9  47.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  ROTARY 23 ITALIA 2157                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154121854
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   10  T 29     DUARTE JUANA              9  47.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA BELGRANO OESTE 95                   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2974186374
   11  T 42     CALAPE¥A NORA EUSEBIA     9  47.00 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    EL CHACAY 357                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2975017453
   12  T 39     FRANCHINI DANIELA MABEL   9  46.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAMON Y CAJAL N  2487                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966464968
   13  T 86     MONTIEL MARIA ALEJANDRA   9  45.79 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    OïHIGGINS 713                            CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966489997
   14  T 10     MANSILLA PATRICIA ANGELIC 9  45.78 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TOMAS BARBERIA 834 D6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966662207
   15  T 59     CORBALAN MARIA EUGENIA    9  45.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOS CHARITOS 88                          EL CHALTEN             2966666044
   16  T 78     BARROS PATRICIA MARIELA   9  45.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B 366 CASA N 312                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966520525
   17  T 46     ROJAS MARIANA IRENE       9  45.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BATALLA PTO. ARGENTINO 926               RIO GALLEGOS           2966467354
   18  T 10     GONZALEZ ADRIANA PATRICIA 9  44.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERALDO DEL SUR 1581                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966576271
   19  T 2      MORALES JULIA GRIMANESA   9  44.61 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA N  545                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962424595
   20  T 18     DIAZ VIOLETA GRACIELA     9  44.31 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE OSTERRIELT                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408704
   21  T 47     DESCH ANDREA LORENA       9  43.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PATEUR N  344                            RIO GALLEGOS             15487098
   22  T 29     LAZARTE MARIA TERESA      9  43.61 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BERNARDINO DEL HOYO 990                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975177525
   23  T 44     ANTIPANI CRISTIAN HERIBER 9  43.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FRENCH N 164                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966646718
   24  T 80     OYARZO MARIA CELESTE      9  43.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DE LOS FRESNOS 3373                      EL CALAFATE            2902489294
   25  T 38     GIMENEZ MARCELA ALEJANDRA 9  43.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B SAN BENITO CALLE13 MZ59 L5             RIO GALLEGOS           2966217647
   26  T 6      PALACIOS MARIA LAURA      9  43.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALFREDO FERRO 656                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15353595
   27  6860     TAVERNA SOLEDAD MARINA    9  43.10 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JOSE OBRERO 675                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966541514
   28  T 10     OYARZO PAMELA DEL CARMEN  9  43.05 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SAN BENITO MZ 88PARC23                RIO GALLEGOS           2966351515
   29  TAD 6    SOSA ZULEMA IVANA         9  42.91 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PORTELA 2239                             PUERTO DESEADO         2974141969
   30  T 11     NAVARRO SARA AZUCENA      9  42.74 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SANTA ANITA L 2 M 564                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966647966
   31  T 89     GOMEZ VALERIA LAURA       9  42.35 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 384 N  209                         EL CALAFATE              15639946
   32  T 89     VERA ISABEL JOVITA        9  42.31 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN PABLO 254                           EL CALAFATE                491288
   33  T 70     AGUILAR NORA BEATRIZ      9  42.29 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DR SILVIO LAFERT 1105 C.13   88 VIV.     RIO GALLEGOS           2966411833
   34  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 9  42.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
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   35  8833     ROBLES MARTHA FATIMA      9  41.98 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DEFENSA 677                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966597538
   36  T 86     SUAREZ SANDRA SUSANA      9  41.98 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    EDUARDO SEGOVIA 760                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966414272
   37  T 2      BLANCO ANA BEATRIZ        9  41.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    25 DE MAYO 165                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3756534701
   38  T 58     SANCHEZ ANALIA            9  41.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HECTOR RODOLFO PE A N  1058              RIO GALLEGOS           2966589041
   39  T 2      CHACOMA FANY ROSA         9  41.82 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA 1027                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966312384
   40  T 33     GRANEROS JULIA ESTER      9  41.76 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASTEUR 206                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966649653
   41  7909     ACOSTA MILAGROS FERNANDA  9  41.61 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DEFENSA 664                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966679568
   42  T 39     BARRIA NELIDA ELIZABETH   9  41.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TUCUMAN N 61 3  EDIFICIO2                RIO GALLEGOS           2966417052
   43  T 71     OLAVARRIA MIRIAM ELENA    9  41.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 109                  RIO GALLEGOS             15577394
   44  T 11     GOMEZ HUGO ALFREDO        9  41.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 34 - B  SAN BENITO                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966316340
   45  T 72     GONZALEZ CARMEN LETICIA   9  41.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 1858 - DPTO 6                      PERITO MORENO          2975011984
   46  T 39     CARO MARCELA ANALIA       9  41.05 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MASCARELLO 58 DEPTO 13                   RIO GALLEGOS               439246
   47  T 1      GUAQUIN MARCELA ELIANA    9  40.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE ZUCARINO N  567                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966509672
   48  T 15     GONZALEZ ISABEL DEL V     9  40.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PREF NAVAL ARG 628                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966418669
   49  T 10     MU¥OZ PAOLA ALEJANDRA     9  40.44 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    M. LOPEZ LESTON N  320 - CASA 14         RIO GALLEGOS           2966416874
   50  T 53     SUAREZ MARGARITA ANA KARI 9  40.39 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE LAGO ARGENTINO MZA 194 DPTO 2 S 22   LAS HERAS               154261713
   51  T 57     QUEVEDO CARINA ISABEL     9  40.38 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  2 DE ABRIL ESCALERA 47 DPTO A         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2976214893
   52  7020     GARIBOGLIO RAFAEL OSVALDO 9  40.33 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 1006 N  290                        EL CALAFATE              15400807
   53  4897     ZAGARZAZU ROSANA ELIZABET 9  40.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE CIUDAD CORDIAL 783 DEPTO 1           RIO GALLEGOS             15475046
   54  T 43     MOLINA SILVIA ROXANA      9  40.16 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONTE LOAYZA 443 B VISTA HERMOSA         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975165990
   55  T 18     VERDEJOS VIRGINIA LEANDRA 9  39.19 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    1 DE MAYO 1381                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2962408612
   56  7900     ENRIQUETE MIRTA SUSANA    9  39.03 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE C NEIL 855                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966638946
   57  7426     GOMEZ ALEJANDRA PATRICIA  9  38.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SILVIA ELENA ESTEVEZ 464                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966577226
   58  T 73     PLAZA ELIZABETH           9  38.77 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE FORMENTI N  265                     EL CALAFATE            2994748776
   59  T 29     LUJEA ALEJANDRA           9  38.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO PARANA 204                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974628930
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   60  T 13     NIEVES NATALIA ANDREA     9  38.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ESC 14 DPTO H B  GREGORES                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975903244
   61  T 18     VOGT OLGA INES            9  38.06 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 842                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3743502799
   62  10253    ALMONACID ANALIA NATALIA  9  38.04 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN BOSCO 960                       PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2975084682
   63  9380     SALVADOR MARIANELA CLAUDI 9  37.31 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HECTOR CISELLI 942 D6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966466207
   64  8520     PEREZ ALEJANDRA NOEMI     9  36.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOLETA CHUBUT OESTE N 281                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966338456
   65  T 2      PEREZ TANIA SOLEDAD       9  36.75 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RICARDO FONZO 510                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962482997
   66  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     9  36.32 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   67  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    9  36.12 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR MAYER 432                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966231314
   68  7289     PAZ JOSE ARIEL            9  35.96 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SANTA CRUZ M 27 L 6                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966609341
   69  8501     RAMIREZ NOVO SERGIO ANTON 9  35.83 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOS POZOS 225                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966537397
   70  T 14     NIEVES NOELIA CAROLINA    9  35.62 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    FERNANDEZ 590 B VISTA HERMOSA            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3844492341
   71  9592     SUAREZ MARIA ELENA        9  35.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  30 VIV CASA 29                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15658779
   72  9911     LLAMPA LILIANA            9  35.55 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GOBERNADOR MOYANO N  675                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966472163
   73  8551     SALTO ARIEL SALVADOR      9  35.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO 469                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966227568
   74  10543    OJEDA PEDRO REMBERTO      9  35.14 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 970                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966274702
   75  8416     ZALAZAR DEBORA LILIANA    9  35.03 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN DOMINGO PERON 1537                  PUERTO DESEADO         2974663902
   76  8417     LEGUNDA JULIA PETRONA     9  34.88 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RECONQUISTA 491                          RIO GALLEGOS             15660630
   77  9277     RIOS YUDITH ELISA         9  34.63 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 1360                 28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO             0
   78  T 18     PAZ FANY DEL VALLE        9  34.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 146                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966227113
   79  9682     PEREYRA ADRIANA PRISCILA  9  33.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    AVDA PERON 1807                          PERITO MORENO          2966221384
   80  9933     MARTINEZ MARIEL EVANGELIN 9  33.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERIBERTO CABA AS N  467                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966467224
   81  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   9  33.67 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398
   82  9330     SOSA JORGELINA PAOLA      9  33.56 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALVEAR 1298 DTO 102                      RIO GALLEGOS             15591468
   83  9662     RODRIGUEZ NORA MONICA     9  33.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CASEROS 1181                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966314556
   84  9336     LOPEZ PAULA ELADIA        9  33.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PJE ZAPIOLA 273                          CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1569052013
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   85  9714     SANDOVAL MARINA ALEJANDRA 9  33.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ONELLI 160                               RIO GALLEGOS             15345767
   86  10517    SOLORZA RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 9  32.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RAUL ALFONSIN N 285                      GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3841404143
   87  10125    ROJEL VALERIA ALESSANDRA  9  32.62 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BARRIO 499 CASA N  427                   RIO GALLEGOS             15614275
   88  8772     GIMENEZ LILIANA DEL VALLE 9  32.43 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    Bø PATAGONIA MZA 47  P 13                RIO GALLEGOS           2966539098
   89  11002    OJEDA MAIDA EVELYN        9  31.89 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR. LISTA 37 DPTO 2                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966610098
   90  10047    VILLARRUBIA VERONICA FABI 9  31.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MATIAS MACKINLAY 1780                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966652012
   91  9741     ARMAS DELGADO NOEMI       9  31.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE ZUCARINO N  443                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966622905
   92  10344    BARRAGAN ALMA SOLEDAD     9  31.24 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE LOS FERROVIARIOS N  662           PUERTO DESEADO         2975256415
   93  9718     ELY MABEL ROSANA          9  30.49 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 372                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3875228991
   94  9987     JULIO SILVA STEPHANIE SIL 9  29.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MALVINAS ARG 2344                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975131923
   95  11175    SERRANO SILVIA MAGALI     9  29.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JUAN JOSE PASO N  24 - B  SAN MARTIN     C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3855008273
   96  9521     YEGROS WILMA RUTH         9  28.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B DON BOSCO DPTO 5                       RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR    3704261575
   97  10861    RAMIREZ VALERIA GIMENA    9  28.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TORIBIO RUEDA 1366                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975488140
   98  |11422   BURGOS MONICA ELIZABETH   9  28.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE CASTAGNINO Nø1722 B EVITA          RIO GALLEGOS           2966760040
   99  10740    CORTALEZZI ANA CECILIA    9  28.02 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BøARA SAN JUAN                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975382170
  100  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      9  27.23 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760 - DPTO B                  RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
  101  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 9  27.04 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN J. BOSCO 1133                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966507237
  102  10928    PITTARI NATALIA ELIZABETH 9  26.09 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    21 DE NOVIEMBRE 166                      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966212940
  103  11116    CHOCOBAR GABRIELA SOLEDAD 9  24.90 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO 50                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966672458
  104  11160    CONDORI LILIANA VERONICA  9  21.66 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAENZ PE¥A 748                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1132998990
  105  11364    INSAURRALDE LAUTARO LUJAN 9  21.08 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ALBERDI N  760                           RIO GALLEGOS           3644594174
  106  11224    CORONEL DAVID RAUL        9  20.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DELMIRA AGUSTINI 1543                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966619923
  107  11193    PINTOS PATRICIA NAIR      9  18.58 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE INGENIEROS 1795                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966682836
  108  11087    MORALES VIVIANA NOEMI     5  22.46 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B MILITAR 157                            CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966418476
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    1  12618    KOVACIC GREGORCZUK MARIA  6  17.05 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TOMAS A COX 52                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3585600805
    2  11409    ROLDAN ELVIRA LUCIA       3  37.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  SOLARES DEL SUD - CASA N  10          LAS HERAS              2975923767
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    1  10951    RODRIGUEZ SOFIA CYNTIA    9  33.99 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    ROCA OESTE 815                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3813571207
    2  T 41     ORTEGA EVANGELINA ADRIANA 5  44.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CURUPAYTI 1148                           RIO GALLEGOS             15305666
    3  T 10     MANSILLA PATRICIA ANGELIC 5  42.18 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TOMAS BARBERIA 834 D6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966662207
    4  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       5  41.91 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  ALEM 829                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       385745
    5  TAD 12   CATAN AMERICO ANTONIO     5  39.54 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO N76                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966475299
    6  T 59     CORBALAN MARIA EUGENIA    5  39.20 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    LOS CHARITOS 88                          EL CHALTEN             2966666044
    7  6860     TAVERNA SOLEDAD MARINA    5  38.85 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JOSE OBRERO 675                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966541514
    8  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 5  38.45 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
    9  T 2      BLANCO ANA BEATRIZ        5  35.71 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    25 DE MAYO 165                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3756534701
   10  T 2      CHACOMA FANY ROSA         5  35.57 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CORDOBA 1027                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966312384
   11  7900     ENRIQUETE MIRTA SUSANA    5  35.03 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    JOSE C NEIL 855                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966638946
   12  7020     GARIBOGLIO RAFAEL OSVALDO 5  34.93 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CALLE 1006 N  290                        EL CALAFATE              15400807
   13  TAD 6    SOSA ZULEMA IVANA         5  34.86 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PORTELA 2239                             PUERTO DESEADO         2974141969
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   14  10253    ALMONACID ANALIA NATALIA  5  34.54 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN BOSCO 960                       PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2975084682
   15  10543    OJEDA PEDRO REMBERTO      5  34.49 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    COLON 970                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966274702
   16  T 15     GONZALEZ ISABEL DEL V     5  33.65 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PREF NAVAL ARG 628                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966418669
   17  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    5  32.87 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    GDOR MAYER 432                           CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966231314
   18  T 18     VOGT OLGA INES            5  32.61 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    9 DE JULIO 842                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3743502799
   19  9933     MARTINEZ MARIEL EVANGELIN 5  32.55 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    HERIBERTO CABA AS N  467                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966467224
   20  9592     SUAREZ MARIA ELENA        5  32.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B  30 VIV CASA 29                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15658779
   21  9671     SUAREZ DIEGO ARISTIDE     5  32.52 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3846411265
   22  T 43     MOLINA SILVIA ROXANA      5  32.06 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    MONTE LOAYZA 443 B VISTA HERMOSA         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975165990
   23  8551     SALTO ARIEL SALVADOR      5  31.70 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    BELGRANO 469                             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966227568
   24  T 2      PEREZ TANIA SOLEDAD       5  31.65 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RICARDO FONZO 510                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962482997
   25  7997     CASTRO VERONICA LETICIA   5  31.17 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    TUCUMAN 865                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962408184
   26  7289     PAZ JOSE ARIEL            5  31.11 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ SANTA CRUZ M 27 L 6                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966609341
   27  10344    BARRAGAN ALMA SOLEDAD     5  28.44 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    PASAJE LOS FERROVIARIOS N  662           PUERTO DESEADO         2975256415
   28  9718     ELY MABEL ROSANA          5  28.04 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 372                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3875228991
   29  9921     FORTUNA LORENA SOLEDAD    5  25.92 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    SAN JUAN 1017                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966404635
   30  9918     GALEAN FRANCISCA ROSA     5  23.36 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    CATAMARCA 65                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3884306736
   31  12855    VARGAS MARIELA ESTHER     5  19.34 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    B§ PINAMAR CASA 27                       GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660344
   32  12498    GUTIERREZ SILVINA MICAELA 5  17.30 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    RIO NEGRO 478                            28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    3855906407
   33  11224    CORONEL DAVID RAUL        5  16.40 PUERTO SAN JULIAN    DELMIRA AGUSTINI 1543                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966619923





                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                            


